

Lake County Illinois

Legislation Details

File #: 12-0212 Version: 1 Name: Resolution approving Lake County's participation in

the Environmental Protection Agency's (EPA)

WaterSense Program.

Type: resolution Status: Passed

File created: 2/21/2012 In control: Planning, Building and Zoning Committee

On agenda: Final action: 3/13/2012

Title: Resolution approving Lake County's participation in the Environmental Protection Agency's (EPA)

WaterSense Program.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. WaterSense_ppartnership_form.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/13/2012	1	Lake County Board	adopted	Pass
2/28/2012	1	Planning, Building and Zoning Committee	approved	Pass